MOUNTED FIELD
SPRAYER STANDARD BOOM

« The chassis models are produced with high quality material by robotic welding.
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« The lock system with pressure spring support the booms opening and closing stably .there is control panel that provides
homogeneous and precise spraying.

« Cleanable filter system,3 membrane spraying pump with best performance,
« Fresh water tank independent from main tank.

« Long lasting and cleanable nozzle, the tank washing system, which enables the tank to be washed after sprayin

Specification
(unit)

DELTA A4
DELTA A6
DELTA A8

DELTA A10

Material of
Tank

polyethylene
polyethylene
polyethylene

polyethylene

Capacity
of Tank

(L)

400
600
800

1000

Pump
Model Pump Pump

Work
) Flow  Pressure Control Width Nozzle of Between
(Piston (Vmin)  (Bar) nel Type Nozzles Nozzles
Membrane) (number) (cm)
Cc71 71 50 0G403 10 20 50
C71 71 50 0G 403 10 Conical 20 50
brass
C71 71 50 0G403 10 nozzle 20 50
C71 71 50 0G403 10 20 50

Number  Distance

e right to make changes and / or improvements in designs & dimensions without notice and wiTﬂEpﬁon
PN i

Boom
Height

Adjustment  Adjustment

Manual

Manual

Manual

Manual

Boom's
Folding

Manual
Manual
Manual

Manual

Required
Tractor

Power
(HP)

40
40
40

40

g Weight Length

Speed
(r/min)
540
540
540

540

(kg)

145

202

210

(cm)

135
5
148

148

Width
(em)

75

75

75

75

Height

(cm)

135
150

156

176



