

- The chassis models are produced with high quality material by robotic welding.
 The lock system with pressure spring support the booms opening and closing stably .there is control panel that provides homogeneous and precise spraying.

 • Cleanable filter system,3 membrane spraying pump with best performance,

 • Fresh water tank independent from main tank.

- Long lasting and cleanable nozzle, the tank washing system, which enables the tank to be washed after sprayin

Sp	pecification (unit)	Material of Tank	Capacity of Tank (Lt)	Pump Model (Piston Membrane)	Pump Flow (I/min)	Pump Pressure (Bar)	Control Panel	Work Width (m)	Nozzle Type	Number of Nozzles (number)	Distance Between Nozzles (cm)	Boom Height Adjustment	Boom's Folding Adjustment	Required Tractor Power (HP)	Operating Speed (r/min)	Weight (kg)	Length (cm)	Width (cm)	Height (cm)
	DELTA A4	polyethylene	400	C71	71	50	OG 403	10		20	50	Manual	Manual	40	540	145	135	75	135
	DELTA A6	polyethylene	600	C71	71	50	OG 403	10	Conical brass nozzle	20	50	Manual	Manual	40	540	156	135	75	150
	DELTA A8	polyethylene	800	C71	71	50	OG 403	10		20	50	Manual	Manual	40	540	202	148	75	156
[DELTA A10	polyethylene	1000	C71	71	50	OG 403	10		20	50	Manual	Manual	40	540	210	148	75	176